IWIKA!I

Product Discontinuation Notification MOBILE CONTROL

IVISOR BSV Series

PDN-no.
Announcement date
Subject

Reason for discontinuation

Last-Time Buy
Last-Time Delivery
End of Service
Description

Products affected

WMC-PDN-2023-0601
June 30, 2023

Product discontinuation without replacement

The discontinuation is due to problems with the availability of
installed components on the market as well as a limited quantity
of critical components that have been discontinued for some
time.

November 30, 2023
November 30, 2024
November 30, 2025
There is no suitable 1:1 replacement available

Please see list below

Part# Product name

607284
607298
607299
607300
607301
607302
607428
607429
608305
608324

iVISOR BSV, 230V, 1AEv
iVISOR BSV, 230V, 2AE
iVISOR BSV, 230V, 2AE-2K
iVISOR BSV, 115V, 1AEv
iVISOR BSV, 24V, 1AE
iVISOR BSV, 12V, 1AE
iVISOR BSV, 24V, 2AE-2K
iVISOR BSV, 12V, 2AE
iVISOR BSV, 115V, 2AE
iVISOR BSV, 24V, 2AE

For further questions or any additional assistance, please contact your key account manager or your local sales office
directly. All contacts for sales representatives are available here: WMC Global Network
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https://www.wika-mc.com/en/wika-mobile-control/global-network

