Product Discontinuation Notification



iVISOR BSV Series

PDN-no. WMC-PDN-2023-0601

Announcement date June 30, 2023

Subject Product discontinuation without replacement

Reason for discontinuation The discontinuation is due to problems with the availability of

installed components on the market as well as a limited quantity of critical components that have been discontinued for some

time.

Last-Time Buy November 30, 2023

Last-Time Delivery November 30, 2024

End of Service November 30, 2025

Description There is no suitable 1:1 replacement available

Products affected Please see list below

Part#	Product name
607284	iVISOR BSV, 230V, 1AEv
607298	iVISOR BSV, 230V, 2AE
607299	iVISOR BSV, 230V, 2AE-2K
607300	iVISOR BSV, 115V, 1AEv
607301	iVISOR BSV, 24V, 1AE
607302	iVISOR BSV, 12V, 1AE
607428	iVISOR BSV, 24V, 2AE-2K
607429	iVISOR BSV, 12V, 2AE
608305	iVISOR BSV, 115V, 2AE
608324	iVISOR BSV, 24V, 2AE

For further questions or any additional assistance, please contact your key account manager or your local sales office directly. All contacts for sales representatives are available here: **WMC Global Network**